## - Confidential -

## Community Organization of the Year Nomination

Mohawk District - Glacier's Edge Council











This award recognizes the noteworthy service for Scouting in our District by a non-Scouting community group or organization. This award is presented at the Mohawk District Recognition Dinner.

Note: The nomination is confidential. To avoid disappointment, please do not advise the nominee in any way of your action on his or her behalf.

To qualify for nomination, an organization should meet the following criteria:

- ✓ This organization must not be a Chartered Organization.
- ✓ Nominee must have noteworthy service in their support of Scouting at the District level.
- ✓ Nominee may be a business, non-profit, civic or community group.

Unit Making Nomination:	Date:
Nominator:	Scouting Position:
Nominator Contact Phone Number: (	)
Chartered Organization:	
Name of Executive Officer:	
Organization Address:	
the nomination is based as well as cle	ng the noteworthy service at the District level upon which early substantiating the award criteria. Is possible. This will be read at the District Dinner.
	e Mohawk District Recognition Dinner on April 11, 2024.
By tradition, the unit making the nomina	tion covers the cost of the dinner for the nominee and their
guest. We will let you know whether or r	not your nominee is selected in time for you to register them.
Thanks for your nomination!	

Email completed form by 2/18/2024

to: constance.fagre@gmail.com

or mail to:

Glacier's Edge Council - BSA Attn: Mohawk District Awards 5846 Manufacturers Drive Madison, WI 53704-6278